Superior Waterjet Parts
Features
For more information
ALLFI website :  allfi.com
ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com
©
02

[bar/psi] Thread Size
10 µ
935010
935010-I < 0.13 0.6 4,150 / 60,000 M16 x 1.5
9/16" - 18UNF
18 µ
935018
935018-I < 0.20 1.5 4,150 / 60,000 M16 x 1.5
9/16" - 18UNF
35 µ
935035
935035-I <0.25 2.0 4,150 / 60,000 M16 x 1.5
9/16" - 18UNF
50 µ
935050
935050-I < 0.40 5.0 4,150 / 60,000 M16 x 1.5
9/16" - 18UNF
70 µ
935070
935070-I > 0.50 7.0 4,150 / 60,000 M16 x 1.5

ALLFI webshop :  allfiwaterjetparts.com
Contact us :  info@allfi.com
Spare Parts and Tools
©
02
/2
02
0
AL
LF
I
HP Filter 1/4"; Straight 2.0
882100 - Tool Case
Machine Tools
Part Number Description
 935010 / 935010-I
1
2
935051
930309-1
Filter Holder
Filter Cartridge 10 µ
935018 / 935018-I
1
2
935051
930304-1
Filter Holder
Filter Cartridge 18 µ
935035 / 935035-I
1
2
935051
930307-1
Filter Holder
Filter Cartridge 35 µ
935050 / 935050-I
1
2
935051
930311-1
Filter Holder
Filter Cartridge 50 µ
935070 / 935070-I
1
2
935051
930306-1